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200810090003
99410

10/09/2008
10:18:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HARDING,
JAMIE K

200610040004
92430

200906100002
21210

06/10/2009
12:06:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BROOKS
ROBERT J

Instr
#:20040512000
250920

200908120003
10740

08/12/2009
02:07:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050420000
188050

201009080002
92170

09/08/2010
03:49:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100630000
207450

201010050003
28490

10/05/2010
10:51:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100113000
012160

201010130003
40230

10/13/2010
01:21:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RBC BANK Instr
#:20081107000
433720

201010250003
54860

10/25/2010
09:52:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20070530000
250520

201012130004
17270

12/13/2010
12:45:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20080725000
299900

201104140001
15350

04/14/2011
08:14:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100113000
012160

201109300002
90710

09/30/2011
01:43:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100922000
311920

201109300002
90720

09/30/2011
01:43:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100901000
282560

201205040001
56790

05/04/2012
01:50:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100517000
154190

201211290004
56230

11/29/2012
12:43:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070321000
130150

201212070004
69350

12/07/2012
01:07:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121207000
469340

201302010000
45620

02/01/2013
03:29:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100430000
132640

201303070000
94770

03/07/2013
11:05:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

E TRADE
BANK

Instr
#:20050420000
188050



201303140001
07040

03/14/2013
03:28:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20110722000
213180

201303140001
07100

03/14/2013
03:29:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20031008000
678550

201303220001
20910

03/22/2013
01:53:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20090507000
169920

201303220001
19820

03/22/2013
10:42:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20051205000
627010

201304240001
66420

04/24/2013
10:59:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20100618000
194270

201306040002
28220

06/04/2013
02:29:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20080903000
350980

200709060004
19020

09/06/2007
12:17:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200701110000
18010

200803050000
89510

03/05/2008
10:26:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

200706200002
88550

200804280001
72810

04/28/2008
03:21:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200709240004
46480

200912160004
60190

12/16/2009
10:56:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070214000
069140

201009080002
92140

09/08/2010
03:49:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20041217000
689690

201106230001
83700

06/23/2011
12:24:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HOLLIMAN
JOHN R

Instr
#:20100901000
281930

201202030000
41970

02/03/2012
12:21:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070327000
136980

201205020001
51390

05/02/2012
08:19:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20100203000
034020


