Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200810090003 99410	10/09/2008 10:18:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HARDING, JAMIE K					200610040004 92430	
200906100002 21210	06/10/2009 12:06:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BROOKS ROBERT J					Instr #:20040512000 250920	
200908120003 10740	08/12/2009 02:07:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050420000 188050	
201009080002 92170	09/08/2010 03:49:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20100630000 207450	
201010050003 28490	10/05/2010 10:51:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20100113000 012160	
201010130003 40230	10/13/2010 01:21:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RBC BANK					Instr #:20081107000 433720	
201010250003 54860	10/25/2010 09:52:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20070530000 250520	
201012130004 17270	12/13/2010 12:45:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20080725000 299900	
201104140001 15350	04/14/2011 08:14:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20100113000 012160	
201109300002 90710	09/30/2011 01:43:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20100922000 311920	
201109300002 90720	09/30/2011 01:43:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20100901000 282560	
201205040001 56790	05/04/2012 01:50:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20100517000 154190	
201211290004 56230	11/29/2012 12:43:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20070321000 130150	
201212070004 69350	12/07/2012 01:07:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20121207000 469340	
201302010000 45620	02/01/2013 03:29:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20100430000 132640	
201303070000 94770	03/07/2013 11:05:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	E TRADE BANK					Instr #:20050420000 188050	

201303140001 07040	03/14/2013 03:28:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			Instr #:20110722000 213180	
201303140001 07100	03/14/2013 03:29:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20031008000 678550	
201303220001 20910	03/22/2013 01:53:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20090507000 169920	
201303220001 19820	03/22/2013 10:42:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20051205000 627010	
201304240001 66420	04/24/2013 10:59:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			Instr #:20100618000 194270	
201306040002 28220	06/04/2013 02:29:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20080903000 350980	
200709060004 19020	09/06/2007 12:17:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			200701110000 18010	
200803050000 89510	03/05/2008 10:26:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WACHOVIA BANK			200706200002 88550	
200804280001 72810	04/28/2008 03:21:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			200709240004 46480	
200912160004 60190	12/16/2009 10:56:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070214000 069140	
201009080002 92140	09/08/2010 03:49:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			Instr #:20041217000 689690	
201106230001 83700	06/23/2011 12:24:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HOLLIMAN JOHN R			Instr #:20100901000 281930	
201202030000 41970	02/03/2012 12:21:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK	 		Instr #:20070327000 136980	
201205020001 51390	05/02/2012 08:19:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20100203000 034020	